
\

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : L.D.Typist 
Department : Various
Date of receipt of the requisition : 17.08.2016
No. of vacancies reported : 1 Fresh
Date of Advice : 23-09-2016

Pending Turns
NJD : Nil 
NCA : MR IV 44 ST NCA SC, MR IV 92 ST NCA SC, PH (B) 
TPO : MR V  28 E  30 M, 32 SC

Main Rotation stands at :    MR V 33  OC already filled up  

Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank 
No.

Community Rotation as approved by 
the Commission

Department Remarks

1

Prakasan  K M
Kayalulla Mathath House
Poyiloor PO
Thuvakkunnu Via
Kannur 670 693.

152 Thiyya
MR V 28 E TPO on 

23.06.2016 now 
satisfied

Kerala 
Police 

(KAP 4th 

Battalion)

                                                                                                                                         
OC / BC POSITION

OC BC NJD LPE B D O TOTAL

Previous 77 76 36 4 1 2 1 197

Present - 1 - - - - - 1

Total 77 77 36 4 1 2 1 198

List of Unfilled turn of Communities
NIL                                                                                 [[[


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR V 33 OC already filled up
	OC / BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	B
	D
	O
	TOTAL
	Previous

	77
	76
	36
	4
	1
	2
	1
	197
	Present
	-
	1
	-

	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	Total
	77
	77
	36
	4
	1
	2
	1
	198
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



