APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : L.D.Typist
Department : Various
Date of receipt of the requisition : 17.08.2016
No. of vacancies reported : 1 Fresh
Date of Advice : 23-09-2016

Pending Turns

NJD : Nil

NCA : MR IV 44 ST NCA SC, MR IV 92 ST NCA SC, PH (B)

TPO : MR V 28 E 30 M, 32 SC

Main Rotation stands at: MR V 33 OC already filled up

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as approved by	Department	Remarks
No.		No.		the Commission		
1	Prakasan K M Kayalulla Mathath House Poyiloor PO Thuvakkunnu Via Kannur 670 693.	152	Thiyya	MR V 28 E TPO on 23.06.2016 now satisfied	Kerala Police (KAP 4 th Battalion)	

OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	В	D	О	TOTAL
Previous	77	76	36	4	1	2	1	197
Present	-	1	-	-	-	-	-	1
Total	77	77	36	4	1	2	1	198

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

NIL